31

B.—17a.

Appropriations for the Lands Improvement Account.

THE LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT—continued.

Ttem,

448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
. 460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467

468
469
470
471
472
473

TOTAL LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT

VOTE No. 116—continued.

Roaps axp Bripges—continued.
Otago—

((Domet and Maruwenua Block

Catlin’s Block

Tabaukupu Block

Waikoikoi Township Block

Glenomaru (3, 4, 5, 7, 10) Block .

Tiger Hill Block

Lauder-Tiger Hill Block

Lower Wanaka Block

Teviot Block

Beaumont Block

Tuapeka West Block

Swinburn Farm Homestead Block

Swinburn No. 2 Block

Maniototo Block

Maniototo No. 2 Bloek

Naseby No. 2 Block

Blackstone—Gimmerburn Block

Maniototo No. 3 Block

Lauder—Blackstone Block

|_Gimmerburn Block

Government Loans to Local Bodies Account.
Al

Southlaond—
< (Laliburn, Monowai, and Alton Block
Fq | Mokoreta (Serubby Hill) Block ...
% Waikawa~Otara Block
o Oteramika Block
| Invercargﬂl Hundred, Block XXIII.
® [_Ackers Village Block

Toran

Lesg—

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

Waitaki
Clutha

2

bad
33
Vincent
1
Lake
Tuapeka

”

2
Maniototo

Wallace
Southland

Amount provided under * The Government Loans
to Local Bodies Aet Amendment Act, 1891 7

Torar—Vore No. 116...

1895-96.

300
50
10
29

65
650
101
166
300
108
188
227
104
300

313
500
300

76

750

4716

84
510
4,283
592
200
220

5,889

50,000

216,582

50,000

179 |

166,582

£166,582




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

