Appropriations for the Lands Improvement Account.

THE LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT—continued.

		1895	1895–96.	
	MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 116—continued. ROADS AND BRIDGES—continued. Otago—			
48	Domet and Maruwenua Block Waitaki	300		
449	Clutha	50 10		
450 451	Tahaukupu Block ,, Waikoikoi Township Block ,,	29		
452	Glanamany (9 4 5 7 10) Block	179		
453		65		
454	Tiger Hill Block Vincent Lauder-Tiger Hill Block "	650		
455		101		
456	Teviot Block Tuapeka Beaumont Block ,	166		
457	Beaumont Block ,,	300		
458	Tuenelse West Pleals	108		
459	79	188		
460	Swinburn Farm Homestead Block Maniototo Swinburn No. 2 Block Maniototo Block	227		
461		104		
462	Maniototo No. 2 Block ,,	300		
463	Maniototo No. 2 Block , Naseby No. 2 Block , Blackstone-Gimmerburn Block , Maniototo No. 3 Block , Maniototo No. 3 Block ,	313		
464	\ Blackstone-Gimmerburn Block ,,	500		
465	Maniototo No. 3 Block "	300		
466	Lauder-Blackstone Block ,,	76		
467	Gimmerburn Block "	750		
		4,716		
46 8	Southland— (Lillburn, Monowai, and Alton Block Wallace	. 04		
469	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	510		
470	T 1 337 - 21	4,283		
471	N S Otonomika Blook	592		
472	N I Invercarcill Hundred Block XXIII	200		
173	Ackers Village Block ,	220		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	5,889		
	71	·		
	TOTAL	50,000		
		216,582		
	Less— Amount provided under "The Government Loan to Local Bodies Act Amendment Act, 1891"			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 116		166,58	

TOTAL LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT £166,582